
ARDUINO NANO V3 
compatible to Arduino microcontroller with original chip

MAIN FEATURES

The Arduino Nano-V3 is a high- 
quality product which is compatible 
to the Arduino microcontroller and 
has the original chip. It stands out 
through its good cost/performance 
ratio.

Microcontroller ATmega328P-AU

Dimensions (WxL) 18 x 45mm

Flash memory 32 kB 
(2kB used for Bootloader)

SRAM 2 kB

Scope of delievery Arduino Nano V3

Operating voltage 5V

FURTHER DETAILS

Customs tariff no. 8542319000

Article no. ARD_Nano V3

EAN 4250236816111

Clock frequency 16 MHz
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Analog inputs 8

14 (6 with PWM)

1 kB

40 mA

7-12 V

19 mA

Digital pins

EEPROM

DC current per I/O pin

Input voltage

Power consumption


